



# FESTIVE MENU

## ALLERGEN GUIDE 2024

If you have an allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering. Our allergen guide lists all 14 of the most common allergens for each dish on our menu. We have strict procedures in place for preparing orders, however due to the busy nature of our kitchens, we cannot always guarantee that dishes are totally free from allergens. Our dishes labeled as vegan are free from meat and animal-derived ingredients. While we strive to use dedicated vegan fryers, we can't always guarantee this will be possible. However, we have implemented numerous measures to reduce the chances of cross-contamination. Please ask your server for more information. Please note that this allergen guide only contains information for dishes available on our Festive Menu. For our full allergen guide, see [daffodilcardiff.co.uk/menu](http://daffodilcardiff.co.uk/menu)

✓ Dish Contains Allergen M May Contain Traces (Produced in an environment which handles the allergen denoted)

## STARTERS

Dish	Suitable For Vegetarians	Suitable For Vegans	Item	Egg	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Fish	Lupin	Mustard	Dairy	Legumes incl. Peanuts	Sesame	Soya	Sulfites	Celery	Tree Nuts	Gluten		
Bydafau Woodland Honey Roasted Parsnip & Cumin Soup	Y		Roasted Parsnip Soup																
			Parsnip Crisps																
			Alex Gooch Sourdough																✓
Roasted Parsnip & Cumin Soup (vegan option)	Y	Y	Roasted Parsnip Soup																
			Parsnip Crisps																
			Alex Gooch Sourdough																✓
Roasted Parsnip & Cumin Soup (gluten free option)	Y		Roasted Parsnip Soup																
			Parsnip Crisps																
			Gluten Free Bread	✓															
Seafood Cocktail			Seafood Cocktail		✓	M	M												
			Marie Rose Sauce	✓															
Beetroot & Pant-ys-gawn Goat's Cheese Terrine	Y		Beetroot & Goat's Cheese Terrine							✓	✓					✓			
			Alex Gooch Sourdough																✓
Chicken Liver Pâté with Orange & Sage			Chicken Liver Pâté							✓									
			Crostini																✓
Scallops with Parsnip Purée			Scallops		✓	M	M												
			Parsnip Crisps																
			Pomegranate Molasses																
			Parsnip Purée																

## MAINS

Dish	Suitable For Vegetarians	Suitable For Vegans	Item	Egg	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Fish	Lupin	Mustard	Dairy	Legumes incl. Peanuts	Sesame	Soya	Sulfites	Celery	Tree Nuts	Gluten		
Slow-Cooked Welsh Pork Belly			Slow-Cooked Pork Belly																
			Spiced Braised Red Cabbage																
			Parsnip																
			Potato Dauphinois									✓							
			Creamy Grain Mustard Sauce								✓	✓							



# DESSERTS

Dish	Suitable For Vegetarians	Suitable For Vegans	Item	Egg	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Fish	Lupin	Mustard	Dairy	Legumes incl. Peanuts	Sesame	Soya	Sulfites	Celery	Tree Nuts	Gluten			
<b>Bailey's® Crème Brûlée</b> (contains alcohol)	Y		Bailey's Crème Brûlée	✓						✓										
<b>Cointreau Chocolate Torte</b> (contains alcohol)	Y		Cointreau Chocolate Torte	✓						✓							✓			
			Gingerbread Biscuits	✓							✓							✓		
<b>Raspberry Snowball Pavlova</b>	Y		Meringue	✓																
			Coconut Sorbet																	
			Raspberry Coulis																	
			White Chocolate								✓			✓						
<b>Strawberry &amp; Prosecco Sorbet</b>	Y	Y	Strawberry & Prosecco Sorbet																	
			Fresh Berries																	
<b>Welsh Cheese Board</b>	Y		Pant-ys-gawn Goat's Cheese							✓										
			Caws Cenarth Black Sheep Cheese							✓										
			Perl Las Blue Cheese								✓									
			Snowdonia Amber Cheddar								✓									
			Cradoc's Oat Cakes							M	M				M	M			✓	
			Grapes																	
			Celery														✓			
Pear Chutney																				